
 

 
Monday 13th April 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Session: 10.00 am 
 
Movie: TBA 
 
 
Snack Deal 
$5.00  

 
Tuesday 14th April  
 
                                       
 
 
 

 
 
 
Today a balloon artist will 
come and make any 
animal you would like out 
of a balloon  

 
Wednesday 15th April    

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Today we are going to re 
make the garden patch near 
the big kids playground, 
thanks to bunnings donating 
plants to us. 
         

 
Thursday 16th April  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Pool day in the school 
pool. Bring bathers, rashie, 
and towel. 
 

 
Friday 17th April 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Today we are going to eat 
our lunch and play on the 
playground at the port hart 
mill. 

 
Monday 20th April 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Today we are cooking 
Lasagne and garlic bread 
for lunch 

 

 
Tuesday 21st April   
 
            
 
 
 
 
 
 
Today we are going to 
make a clock to take 
home and hang in our 
house. 

          
          

 
Wednesday 22nd April  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Come to inflatable world 
with us where everything is 
inflatable. 

 
Thursday 23rd April  
 
  
 
 
 
 
 

Today we will be making 
snow globes and play doh.  
 

            
 

 
Friday 24th April  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
Today we are going to the 
Marion indoor aquatics 
centre. 

   West Beach Vacation Care: Woodhead Street West Beach  SA  5024      8.00 am-6.00 pm   Ph:  8356 6018  or  0415 362 405    
   Cost: $40 for in house day$50 for Incursions/Excursions (No Bus Required)   $55.00 Excursions 

Director:  Morgan Kennedy  Email: morgan.kennedy193@schools.sa.edu.au
 

 


